
 
 
JEFFERSON CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2020-2021 IMPORTANT DATES 
SECONDARY SCHOOLS 
 

 
 
Secretaries and Counselors Report Back 
Monday, August 3 
   
 
Registration 
Wednesday, August 5:  12:00 p.m.-7:00 
p.m. 
Location:  Respective Buildings 
 
Thursday, August 6:  8:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m. 
Location:  Respective Buildings 
 
 
Transportation Information Due 
Monday, August 10 
 
 
Teachers Report Back 
New Teachers - Monday, August 10 
All Teachers - Monday, August 17 
 
 
Open Houses 
Tuesday, August 18, 5:30 - 7:30 p.m. 
LCMS: 6th Grade 
TJMS: 6-Marvel, 7-Pride, 8-Matrix 
 
Wednesday, August 19, 5:30 - 7:30 p.m. 
LCMS: 7th Grade 
TJMS: 6-Apex, 7-Visionaries, 8-Synergy 
 
JCHS, CCHS, 
JCAC, NCC 5:30 p.m.-7:30 p.m. 
 
Thursday, August 20, 5:30 - 7:30 p.m.  
LCMS: 8th Grade 
TJMS: 6-Catalyst, 7-Quest, 8-Prestige 
 
 
 

 
 
 
First Day of School 
Monday, August 24 
 
End of Term Dates 
1st Term October 23 (43 Days) 
2nd Term  January 8 (42 Days) 
3rd Term March 12 (43 Days) 
4th Term May 25 (46 Days) 
 
 
Mid-Term Dates 
1st Term September 23 (22 Days) 
2nd Term November 24 (22 Days) 
3rd Term February 10  (22 Days) 
4th Term April 21  (23 Days) 
 
 
Parent/Teacher Conferences 4:30-8:30 
pm 
JCHS, CCHS, JCAC, NCC, LCMS & TJMS 

● Term 1:  September 24 
● Term 2:  November 19 
● Term 3:  February 18 
● Term 4:  April 15 

 
 
Last Day of School 
Tuesday, May 25, 2021 
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